Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Currie - (1254268) - South Ayrshire ASC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.88
28.13
28.14
28.26
28.67
30.90
31.34
32.91
33.38
33.52
34.43
34.75
36.19
36.86
39.28
39.81
44.63
45.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.13
28.26
27.88
28.14

28.67
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

509

374
358
309
296
293
270
263
233
220

175
124

120

WA Pts

496
489
509
495
468

Round

m I I

m I I

Round

F
H
H

Date

12/04/23
17/02/24
18/02/23
28/05/23
13/04/22
02/02/20
02/02/20
27/03/19
11/05/19
03/02/19
03/02/19
02/03/19
27/01/18
13/01/18
03/06/17
12/05/17
05/02/17
05/02/17

Date

17/02/24
28/05/23
12/04/23
18/02/23
13/04/22

Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships

2024 SS West District LC Champs WE2
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