Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Currie - (1254268) - South Ayrshire ASC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.88	509	Н	12/04/23	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen		1
28.13	496	F	17/02/24	2024 SS West District LC Champs WE2	East Kilbride		1
28.14	495	F	18/02/23	2023 SS West District LC Champs WE2	Glasgow		1
28.26	489	Н	28/05/23	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross		1
28.67	468	Н	13/04/22	Scottish National Age Groups	Tollcross		1
30.90	374	F	02/02/20	2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2	Tollcross	N Ayrshire	1
31.34	358	Н	02/02/20	2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2	Tollcross	N Ayrshire	1
32.91	309	Н	27/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	N Ayrshire	1
33.38	296	F	11/05/19	2019 WD Future Stars AG Open Meet	Tollcross	N Ayrshire	1
33.52	293	F	03/02/19	2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs	Glasgow	N Ayrshire	1
34.43	270	Н	03/02/19	2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs	Glasgow	N Ayrshire	1
34.75	263	F	02/03/19	2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet	Glasgow	N Ayrshire	1
36.19	233	Н	27/01/18	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Dolan Aqua Centre		1
36.86	220	F	13/01/18	2018 SS West District LC January Age Group Meet	East Kilbride	N Ayrshire	1
39.28	182	Н	03/06/17	East Kilbride Long Course Meet	East Kilbride	N Ayrshire	1
39.81	175	Н	12/05/17	SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet	East Kilbride	N Ayrshire	1
44.63	124	F	05/02/17	2017 SASA West District Championships	East Kilbride	N Ayrshire	1
45.04	120	Н	05/02/17	2017 SASA West District Championships	East Kilbride	N Ayrshire	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.13	496	F	17/02/24	2024 SS West District LC Champs WE2	East Kilbride		1
28.26	489	Н	28/05/23	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross		1
27.88	509	Н	12/04/23	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen		1
28.14	495	F	18/02/23	2023 SS West District LC Champs WE2	Glasgow		1
28.67 Copyright 202	468 4	Н	13/04/22	Scottish National Age Groups	Tollcross	Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
30.90	374	F	02/02/20	2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2	Tollcross	N Ayrshire	1
31.34	358	Н	02/02/20	2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE2	Tollcross	N Ayrshire	1
33.38	296	F	11/05/19	2019 WD Future Stars AG Open Meet	Tollcross	N Ayrshire	1
32.91	309	Н	27/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	N Ayrshire	1
34.75	263	F	02/03/19	2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet	Glasgow	N Ayrshire	1
33.52	293	F	03/02/19	2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs	Glasgow	N Ayrshire	1
34.43	270	Н	03/02/19	2019 SS West District LC Senior Age Group Champs	Glasgow	N Ayrshire	1
36.19	233	Н	27/01/18	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Dolan Aqua Centre		1
36.86	220	F	13/01/18	2018 SS West District LC January Age Group Meet	East Kilbride	N Ayrshire	1
39.28	182	Н	03/06/17	East Kilbride Long Course Meet	East Kilbride	N Ayrshire	1
39.81	175	Н	12/05/17	SASA West Dist LC Best in the West AG Meet	East Kilbride	N Ayrshire	1
44.63	124	F	05/02/17	2017 SASA West District Championships	East Kilbride	N Ayrshire	1
45.04	120	Н	05/02/17	2017 SASA West District Championships	East Kilbride	N Ayrshire	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS